
Lee & Joe Jamail Texas Swimming Center - Site License  12/5/2015 - 6:18 PM 
   Texas Swimming & Diving Hall of Fame Invite - 12/2/2015 to 12/5/2015     
  
 Event 35  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle 
========================================================================= 
        15:53.50  A NCAA A 
        16:30.59  B NCAA B 
    Name           Year School               Seed     Finals       Points  
========================================================================= 
  1 Elizabeth Stins     USC              16:16.07   16:07.34 B       
    r:+0.78  27.20        56.32 (29.12) 
        1:25.78 (29.46)     1:55.30 (29.52) 
        2:24.95 (29.65)     2:54.50 (29.55) 
        3:24.09 (29.59)     3:53.68 (29.59) 
        4:23.33 (29.65)     4:53.02 (29.69) 
        5:22.52 (29.50)     5:52.03 (29.51) 
        6:21.49 (29.46)     6:50.98 (29.49) 
        7:20.62 (29.64)     7:49.98 (29.36) 
        8:19.43 (29.45)     8:48.89 (29.46) 
        9:18.31 (29.42)     9:47.64 (29.33) 
       10:16.98 (29.34)    10:46.22 (29.24) 
       11:15.56 (29.34)    11:44.95 (29.39) 
       12:14.18 (29.23)    12:43.47 (29.29) 
       13:12.86 (29.39)    13:42.31 (29.45) 
       14:11.64 (29.33)    14:40.87 (29.23) 
       15:10.26 (29.39)    15:39.32 (29.06)    16:07.34 (28.02) 
  2 Joanna Evans        Texas            16:10.42   16:07.78 B       
    r:+0.80  26.60        55.47 (28.87) 
        1:24.51 (29.04)     1:53.70 (29.19) 
        2:22.80 (29.10)     2:51.92 (29.12) 
        3:21.28 (29.36)     3:50.71 (29.43) 
        4:19.92 (29.21)     4:49.22 (29.30) 
        5:18.62 (29.40)     5:48.15 (29.53) 
        6:17.63 (29.48)     6:46.90 (29.27) 
        7:16.08 (29.18)     7:45.40 (29.32) 
        8:14.77 (29.37)     8:44.00 (29.23) 
        9:13.38 (29.38)     9:42.77 (29.39) 
       10:12.20 (29.43)    10:41.67 (29.47) 
       11:10.85 (29.18)    11:40.64 (29.79) 
       12:10.68 (30.04)    12:40.33 (29.65) 
       13:10.63 (30.30)    13:40.32 (29.69) 
       14:10.31 (29.99)    14:39.95 (29.64) 
       15:10.09 (30.14)    15:39.90 (29.81)    16:07.78 (27.88) 
  3 Danielle Valley     Wisconsin        15:54.20   16:14.59 B       
    r:+0.76  26.96        55.72 (28.76) 
        1:24.72 (29.00)     1:53.80 (29.08) 
        2:22.99 (29.19)     2:52.14 (29.15) 
        3:21.46 (29.32)     3:50.80 (29.34) 
        4:20.26 (29.46)     4:49.70 (29.44) 
        5:18.97 (29.27)     5:48.34 (29.37) 
        6:17.92 (29.58)     6:47.55 (29.63) 
        7:17.19 (29.64)     7:46.82 (29.63) 
        8:16.62 (29.80)     8:46.48 (29.86) 
        9:16.18 (29.70)     9:46.27 (30.09) 
       10:16.37 (30.10)    10:46.52 (30.15) 
       11:16.34 (29.82)    11:46.56 (30.22) 
       12:16.43 (29.87)    12:46.58 (30.15) 



       13:16.58 (30.00)    13:46.48 (29.90) 
       14:16.50 (30.02)    14:46.27 (29.77) 
       15:15.97 (29.70)    15:45.68 (29.71)    16:14.59 (28.91) 
  4 Jenny Holtzen       Wisconsin        16:13.20   16:16.26 B       
    r:+0.78  27.51        56.71 (29.20) 
        1:26.12 (29.41)     1:55.76 (29.64) 
        2:25.76 (30.00)     2:55.64 (29.88) 
        3:25.47 (29.83)     3:55.32 (29.85) 
        4:25.25 (29.93)     4:55.07 (29.82) 
        5:25.06 (29.99)     5:54.74 (29.68) 
        6:24.44 (29.70)     6:54.16 (29.72) 
        7:23.85 (29.69)     7:53.35 (29.50) 
        8:22.80 (29.45)     8:52.27 (29.47) 
        9:21.82 (29.55)     9:51.45 (29.63) 
       10:20.97 (29.52)    10:50.62 (29.65) 
       11:20.35 (29.73)    11:50.17 (29.82) 
       12:19.87 (29.70)    12:49.67 (29.80) 
       13:19.51 (29.84)    13:49.19 (29.68) 
       14:19.03 (29.84)    14:48.71 (29.68) 
       15:18.35 (29.64)    15:47.74 (29.39)    16:16.26 (28.52) 
  5 Allie Wooden        USC              16:24.64   16:18.15 B       
    r:+0.72  26.94        56.13 (29.19) 
        1:25.62 (29.49)     1:55.21 (29.59) 
        2:24.82 (29.61)     2:54.25 (29.43) 
        3:23.76 (29.51)     3:53.49 (29.73) 
        4:23.11 (29.62)     4:52.68 (29.57) 
        5:22.10 (29.42)     5:51.79 (29.69) 
        6:21.46 (29.67)     6:51.26 (29.80) 
        7:20.91 (29.65)     7:50.90 (29.99) 
        8:20.81 (29.91)     8:50.59 (29.78) 
        9:20.35 (29.76)     9:50.29 (29.94) 
       10:20.27 (29.98)    10:50.13 (29.86) 
       11:19.99 (29.86)    11:49.98 (29.99) 
       12:19.94 (29.96)    12:49.88 (29.94) 
       13:19.81 (29.93)    13:49.60 (29.79) 
       14:19.29 (29.69)    14:49.43 (30.14) 
       15:19.33 (29.90)    15:49.26 (29.93)    16:18.15 (28.89) 
  6 Emma McCarthy       Arizona          17:13.72   16:26.45 B       
    r:+0.80  26.73        55.73 (29.00) 
        1:25.08 (29.35)     1:54.93 (29.85) 
        2:25.12 (30.19)     2:55.28 (30.16) 
        3:25.46 (30.18)     3:55.59 (30.13) 
        4:25.59 (30.00)     4:55.53 (29.94) 
        5:25.59 (30.06)     5:55.72 (30.13) 
        6:25.82 (30.10)     6:56.00 (30.18) 
        7:26.21 (30.21)     7:56.36 (30.15) 
        8:26.27 (29.91)     8:56.41 (30.14) 
        9:26.50 (30.09)     9:56.50 (30.00) 
       10:26.57 (30.07)    10:56.71 (30.14) 
       11:26.94 (30.23)    11:57.10 (30.16) 
       12:27.22 (30.12)    12:57.29 (30.07) 
       13:27.53 (30.24)    13:57.52 (29.99) 
       14:27.37 (29.85)    14:57.28 (29.91) 
       15:27.54 (30.26)    15:57.58 (30.04)    16:26.45 (28.87) 
  7 Sandra Soe          UCLA             16:13.39   16:26.89 B       
    r:+0.73  26.68        55.64 (28.96) 
        1:24.75 (29.11)     1:53.87 (29.12) 



        2:23.14 (29.27)     2:52.80 (29.66) 
        3:22.36 (29.56)     3:51.86 (29.50) 
        4:21.91 (30.05)     4:52.10 (30.19) 
        5:22.45 (30.35)     5:52.62 (30.17) 
        6:22.51 (29.89)     6:52.39 (29.88) 
        7:22.60 (30.21)     7:52.54 (29.94) 
        8:22.46 (29.92)     8:52.46 (30.00) 
        9:22.61 (30.15)     9:53.03 (30.42) 
       10:22.96 (29.93)    10:53.65 (30.69) 
       11:24.15 (30.50)    11:54.44 (30.29) 
       12:24.78 (30.34)    12:55.22 (30.44) 
       13:25.43 (30.21)    13:56.07 (30.64) 
       14:26.36 (30.29)    14:56.60 (30.24) 
       15:27.06 (30.46)    15:57.24 (30.18)    16:26.89 (29.65) 
  8 Willa Wang          HARV             16:50.11   16:41.96         
    r:+0.85  28.66        59.04 (30.38) 
        1:29.76 (30.72)     2:00.78 (31.02) 
        2:31.55 (30.77)     3:02.31 (30.76) 
        3:33.24 (30.93)     4:04.04 (30.80) 
        4:34.83 (30.79)     5:05.38 (30.55) 
        5:35.54 (30.16)     6:05.85 (30.31) 
        6:36.22 (30.37)     7:06.80 (30.58) 
        7:37.50 (30.70)     8:08.15 (30.65) 
        8:38.74 (30.59)     9:09.28 (30.54) 
        9:39.81 (30.53)    10:10.09 (30.28) 
       10:40.44 (30.35)    11:10.94 (30.50) 
       11:41.47 (30.53)    12:11.87 (30.40) 
       12:42.21 (30.34)    13:12.55 (30.34) 
       13:42.74 (30.19)    14:12.94 (30.20) 
       14:42.96 (30.02)    15:13.02 (30.06) 
       15:43.03 (30.01)    16:12.96 (29.93)    16:41.96 (29.00) 
  9 Claire Lockridg     Arizona          16:45.08   16:46.38         
    r:+0.77  27.99        57.94 (29.95) 
        1:28.51 (30.57)     1:59.33 (30.82) 
        2:29.99 (30.66)     3:00.66 (30.67) 
        3:31.32 (30.66)     4:02.14 (30.82) 
        4:32.71 (30.57)     5:03.61 (30.90) 
        5:34.33 (30.72)     6:05.20 (30.87) 
        6:35.95 (30.75)     7:06.95 (31.00) 
        7:37.67 (30.72)     8:08.72 (31.05) 
        8:39.66 (30.94)     9:10.30 (30.64) 
        9:41.11 (30.81)    10:11.78 (30.67) 
       10:42.50 (30.72)    11:13.16 (30.66) 
       11:43.89 (30.73)    12:14.27 (30.38) 
       12:44.61 (30.34)    13:14.96 (30.35) 
       13:45.01 (30.05)    14:15.48 (30.47) 
       14:45.79 (30.31)    15:16.33 (30.54) 
       15:46.88 (30.55)    16:17.03 (30.15)    16:46.38 (29.35) 
 10 Sarah Shimomura     Arizona          16:57.47   16:50.69         
    r:+0.86  27.92        57.91 (29.99) 
        1:28.37 (30.46)     1:59.37 (31.00) 
        2:30.23 (30.86)     3:01.17 (30.94) 
        3:31.68 (30.51)     4:02.44 (30.76) 
        4:33.34 (30.90)     5:03.87 (30.53) 
        5:34.45 (30.58)     6:05.09 (30.64) 
        6:35.78 (30.69)     7:06.51 (30.73) 
        7:37.28 (30.77)     8:07.69 (30.41) 



        8:38.22 (30.53)     9:08.79 (30.57) 
        9:38.94 (30.15)    10:09.53 (30.59) 
       10:40.02 (30.49)    11:10.61 (30.59) 
       11:41.15 (30.54)    12:12.05 (30.90) 
       12:43.10 (31.05)    13:14.16 (31.06) 
       13:45.48 (31.32)    14:16.74 (31.26) 
       14:48.07 (31.33)    15:19.16 (31.09) 
       15:50.05 (30.89)    16:20.82 (30.77)    16:50.69 (29.87) 
 11 Ashlee Korsberg     HARV             16:50.43   16:51.22         
    r:+0.76  28.01        58.31 (30.30) 
        1:29.17 (30.86)     2:00.20 (31.03) 
        2:31.01 (30.81)     3:01.85 (30.84) 
        3:32.76 (30.91)     4:03.66 (30.90) 
        4:34.52 (30.86)     5:05.40 (30.88) 
        5:36.08 (30.68)     6:06.84 (30.76) 
        6:37.69 (30.85)     7:08.56 (30.87) 
        7:39.44 (30.88)     8:10.26 (30.82) 
        8:41.05 (30.79)     9:11.78 (30.73) 
        9:42.22 (30.44)    10:12.73 (30.51) 
       10:43.26 (30.53)    11:13.75 (30.49) 
       11:44.21 (30.46)    12:14.88 (30.67) 
       12:45.55 (30.67)    13:16.34 (30.79) 
       13:47.02 (30.68)    14:17.95 (30.93) 
       14:48.90 (30.95)    15:19.94 (31.04) 
       15:50.97 (31.03)    16:21.51 (30.54)    16:51.22 (29.71) 
 12 Nicole Chang        USC              16:39.67   16:53.62         
    r:+0.76  28.29        58.04 (29.75) 
        1:28.42 (30.38)     1:59.01 (30.59) 
        2:29.88 (30.87)     3:00.40 (30.52) 
        3:30.88 (30.48)     4:01.53 (30.65) 
        4:32.25 (30.72)     5:02.95 (30.70) 
        5:33.59 (30.64)     6:04.29 (30.70) 
        6:35.02 (30.73)     7:06.05 (31.03) 
        7:37.17 (31.12)     8:07.98 (30.81) 
        8:39.09 (31.11)     9:10.30 (31.21) 
        9:41.47 (31.17)    10:12.40 (30.93) 
       10:43.41 (31.01)    11:14.35 (30.94) 
       11:45.40 (31.05)    12:16.31 (30.91) 
       12:47.39 (31.08)    13:18.34 (30.95) 
       13:49.33 (30.99)    14:20.44 (31.11) 
       14:51.30 (30.86)    15:22.20 (30.90) 
       15:53.05 (30.85)    16:23.94 (30.89)    16:53.62 (29.68) 
 13 Michaela Merlih     UCLA             16:41.17   17:00.82         
    r:+0.75  28.47        58.57 (30.10) 
        1:28.99 (30.42)     1:59.81 (30.82) 
        2:30.76 (30.95)     3:01.56 (30.80) 
        3:32.52 (30.96)     4:03.43 (30.91) 
        4:34.25 (30.82)     5:04.78 (30.53) 
        5:35.50 (30.72)     6:05.92 (30.42) 
        6:36.53 (30.61)     7:07.40 (30.87) 
        7:38.25 (30.85)     8:08.91 (30.66) 
        8:39.95 (31.04)     9:10.85 (30.90) 
        9:41.75 (30.90)    10:12.83 (31.08) 
       10:44.15 (31.32)    11:15.60 (31.45) 
       11:47.06 (31.46)    12:18.37 (31.31) 
       12:49.60 (31.23)    13:20.94 (31.34) 
       13:52.48 (31.54)    14:23.66 (31.18) 



       14:55.13 (31.47)    15:26.52 (31.39) 
       15:58.13 (31.61)    16:30.01 (31.88)    17:00.82 (30.81) 
 14 Sammie Hashbarg     Texas            17:28.13   17:01.41         
    r:+0.74  28.08        58.61 (30.53) 
        1:29.49 (30.88)     2:01.01 (31.52) 
        2:32.02 (31.01)     3:03.11 (31.09) 
        3:34.43 (31.32)     4:05.65 (31.22) 
        4:36.61 (30.96)     5:07.50 (30.89) 
        5:37.90 (30.40)     6:08.51 (30.61) 
        6:39.04 (30.53)     7:09.40 (30.36) 
        7:39.85 (30.45)     8:10.80 (30.95) 
        8:41.81 (31.01)     9:12.68 (30.87) 
        9:43.66 (30.98)    10:14.69 (31.03) 
       10:46.26 (31.57)    11:16.96 (30.70) 
       11:48.38 (31.42)    12:20.03 (31.65) 
       12:51.55 (31.52)    13:23.19 (31.64) 
       13:54.80 (31.61)    14:26.12 (31.32) 
       14:57.83 (31.71)    15:28.95 (31.12) 
       15:59.93 (30.98)    16:31.01 (31.08)    17:01.41 (30.40) 
 15 Sherry Liu          HARV             16:50.38   17:04.86         
    r:+0.84  28.49        59.21 (30.72) 
        1:30.10 (30.89)     2:01.09 (30.99) 
        2:32.37 (31.28)     3:03.48 (31.11) 
        3:34.51 (31.03)     4:05.34 (30.83) 
        4:36.03 (30.69)     5:06.97 (30.94) 
        5:37.79 (30.82)     6:08.72 (30.93) 
        6:39.52 (30.80)     7:10.49 (30.97) 
        7:41.48 (30.99)     8:12.69 (31.21) 
        8:43.75 (31.06)     9:14.97 (31.22) 
        9:46.28 (31.31)    10:17.38 (31.10) 
       10:48.64 (31.26)    11:20.08 (31.44) 
       11:51.41 (31.33)    12:22.87 (31.46) 
       12:54.30 (31.43)    13:25.89 (31.59) 
       13:57.32 (31.43)    14:28.86 (31.54) 
       15:00.48 (31.62)    15:32.05 (31.57) 
       16:03.48 (31.43)    16:34.58 (31.10)    17:04.86 (30.28) 
 16 Vanessa Moffatt     BYU Swimming     17:10.27   17:20.47         
    r:+0.76  29.51      1:01.05 (31.54) 
        1:32.49 (31.44)     2:03.64 (31.15) 
        2:35.17 (31.53)     3:06.50 (31.33) 
        3:37.76 (31.26)     4:09.28 (31.52) 
        4:40.76 (31.48)     5:12.02 (31.26) 
        5:43.73 (31.71)     6:15.57 (31.84) 
        6:47.60 (32.03)     7:19.65 (32.05) 
        7:51.52 (31.87)     8:23.08 (31.56) 
        8:54.84 (31.76)     9:26.54 (31.70) 
        9:58.14 (31.60)    10:29.60 (31.46) 
       11:00.98 (31.38)    11:32.49 (31.51) 
       12:03.96 (31.47)    12:35.47 (31.51) 
       13:07.24 (31.77)    13:39.23 (31.99) 
       14:11.24 (32.01)    14:43.09 (31.85) 
       15:15.24 (32.15)    15:46.91 (31.67) 
       16:18.46 (31.55)    16:49.95 (31.49)    17:20.47 (30.52) 

	
  
Lee & Joe Jamail Texas Swimming Center - Site License  12/5/2015 - 6:38 PM 
   Texas Swimming & Diving Hall of Fame Invite - 12/2/2015 to 12/5/2015     



  
 Event 36  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle 
========================================================================= 
        14:46.04  A NCAA A 
        15:30.39  B NCAA B 
    Name           Year School               Seed     Finals       Points  
========================================================================= 
  1 Matthew Hutchin     Wisconsin        14:49.30   14:38.14 A       
    r:+0.77  24.04        50.07 (26.03) 
        1:16.46 (26.39)     1:43.32 (26.86) 
        2:09.91 (26.59)     2:36.80 (26.89) 
        3:03.49 (26.69)     3:30.39 (26.90) 
        3:57.21 (26.82)     4:24.14 (26.93) 
        4:51.02 (26.88)     5:17.85 (26.83) 
        5:44.72 (26.87)     6:11.87 (27.15) 
        6:38.47 (26.60)     7:05.39 (26.92) 
        7:32.37 (26.98)     7:59.26 (26.89) 
        8:26.16 (26.90)     8:53.13 (26.97) 
        9:19.94 (26.81)    10:13.29 (53.35) 
                               10:39.86 ( ) 
       11:06.68 (26.82)    11:33.27 (26.59) 
       11:59.83 (26.56)    12:26.66 (26.83) 
       12:53.45 (26.79)    13:19.83 (26.38) 
       13:46.31 (26.48)    14:12.36 (26.05)    14:38.14 (25.78) 
  2 Townley Haas        UT               14:49.49   14:41.09 A       
    r:+0.75  23.68        50.03 (26.35) 
        1:16.66 (26.63)     1:43.35 (26.69) 
        2:10.45 (27.10)     2:37.46 (27.01) 
        3:04.55 (27.09)     3:31.45 (26.90) 
        3:58.42 (26.97)     4:25.38 (26.96) 
        4:52.25 (26.87)     5:18.89 (26.64) 
        5:45.82 (26.93)     6:12.68 (26.86) 
        6:39.46 (26.78)     7:06.23 (26.77) 
        7:33.10 (26.87)     7:59.84 (26.74) 
        8:26.82 (26.98)     8:53.98 (27.16) 
        9:20.97 (26.99)     9:47.78 (26.81) 
       10:14.58 (26.80)    10:41.37 (26.79) 
       11:08.21 (26.84)    11:35.14 (26.93) 
       12:02.29 (27.15)    12:29.27 (26.98) 
       12:56.32 (27.05)    13:22.61 (26.29) 
       13:49.05 (26.44)    14:15.25 (26.20)    14:41.09 (25.84) 
  3 Chris Wieser        Arizona          14:57.90   14:55.25 B       
    r:+0.65  23.56        49.17 (25.61) 
        1:15.43 (26.26)     1:42.00 (26.57) 
        2:08.99 (26.99)     2:35.92 (26.93) 
        3:03.27 (27.35)     3:30.83 (27.56) 
        3:58.25 (27.42)     4:25.37 (27.12) 
        4:52.51 (27.14)     5:19.79 (27.28) 
        5:46.98 (27.19)     6:14.52 (27.54) 
        6:41.19 (26.67)     7:08.23 (27.04) 
        7:35.97 (27.74)     8:03.88 (27.91) 
        8:31.22 (27.34)     8:58.51 (27.29) 
        9:26.14 (27.63)     9:53.96 (27.82) 
       10:21.72 (27.76)    10:49.46 (27.74) 
       11:16.95 (27.49)    11:44.70 (27.75) 
       12:12.61 (27.91)    12:40.57 (27.96) 
       13:08.23 (27.66)    13:35.57 (27.34) 



       14:02.94 (27.37)    14:29.94 (27.00)    14:55.25 (25.31) 
  4 Ty Fowler           Arizona          14:56.09   14:55.97 B       
    r:+0.72  25.10        51.94 (26.84) 
        1:18.90 (26.96)     1:46.22 (27.32) 
        2:13.39 (27.17)     2:40.74 (27.35) 
        3:07.99 (27.25)     3:35.38 (27.39) 
        4:02.72 (27.34)     4:29.96 (27.24) 
        4:57.22 (27.26)     5:24.40 (27.18) 
        5:51.66 (27.26)     6:19.05 (27.39) 
        6:46.32 (27.27)     7:13.48 (27.16) 
        7:40.91 (27.43)     8:08.26 (27.35) 
        8:35.49 (27.23)     9:02.87 (27.38) 
        9:30.31 (27.44)     9:57.62 (27.31) 
       10:25.18 (27.56)    10:52.54 (27.36) 
       11:19.90 (27.36)    11:47.31 (27.41) 
       12:14.56 (27.25)    12:41.99 (27.43) 
       13:09.31 (27.32)    13:36.45 (27.14) 
       14:03.41 (26.96)    14:30.23 (26.82)    14:55.97 (25.74) 
  5 Sam Lewis           UT               14:55.39   15:02.32 B       
    r:+0.71  24.51        51.13 (26.62) 
        1:17.87 (26.74)     1:45.31 (27.44) 
        2:12.67 (27.36)     2:40.23 (27.56) 
        3:07.53 (27.30)     3:34.77 (27.24) 
        4:02.45 (27.68)     4:30.08 (27.63) 
        4:57.23 (27.15)     5:24.76 (27.53) 
        5:52.26 (27.50)     6:19.54 (27.28) 
        6:47.15 (27.61)     7:14.80 (27.65) 
        7:42.15 (27.35)     8:09.55 (27.40) 
        8:36.98 (27.43)     9:04.46 (27.48) 
        9:32.01 (27.55)     9:59.58 (27.57) 
       10:27.14 (27.56)    10:54.79 (27.65) 
       11:22.51 (27.72)    11:50.45 (27.94) 
       12:17.87 (27.42)    12:45.74 (27.87) 
       13:13.47 (27.73)    13:41.08 (27.61) 
       14:08.86 (27.78)    14:36.25 (27.39)    15:02.32 (26.07) 
  6 Nick Hogsed         Arizona          15:07.94   15:05.61 B       
    r:+0.80  24.96        51.66 (26.70) 
        1:18.54 (26.88)     1:45.71 (27.17) 
        2:12.87 (27.16)     2:40.11 (27.24) 
        3:07.46 (27.35)     3:35.25 (27.79) 
        4:02.84 (27.59)     4:30.60 (27.76) 
        4:58.18 (27.58)     5:25.69 (27.51) 
        5:53.14 (27.45)     6:20.54 (27.40) 
        6:48.27 (27.73)     7:16.10 (27.83) 
        7:43.69 (27.59)     8:11.65 (27.96) 
        8:39.24 (27.59)     9:06.89 (27.65) 
        9:34.48 (27.59)    10:02.24 (27.76) 
       10:29.95 (27.71)    10:57.44 (27.49) 
       11:25.11 (27.67)    11:52.89 (27.78) 
       12:20.66 (27.77)    12:48.39 (27.73) 
       13:16.23 (27.84)    13:43.96 (27.73) 
       14:11.74 (27.78)    14:39.13 (27.39)    15:05.61 (26.48) 
  7 Pawel Furtek        USC              14:58.74   15:09.79 B       
    r:+0.81  24.91        51.78 (26.87) 
        1:18.85 (27.07)     1:46.03 (27.18) 
        2:13.26 (27.23)     2:40.68 (27.42) 
        3:08.16 (27.48)     3:35.59 (27.43) 



        4:03.08 (27.49)     4:30.41 (27.33) 
        4:57.77 (27.36)     5:25.15 (27.38) 
        5:52.63 (27.48)     6:20.13 (27.50) 
        6:47.59 (27.46)     7:14.98 (27.39) 
        7:42.74 (27.76)     8:10.50 (27.76) 
        8:38.45 (27.95)     9:06.35 (27.90) 
        9:34.10 (27.75)    10:02.29 (28.19) 
       10:30.21 (27.92)    10:58.21 (28.00) 
       11:26.31 (28.10)    11:54.45 (28.14) 
       12:22.64 (28.19)    12:50.57 (27.93) 
       13:18.82 (28.25)    13:47.05 (28.23) 
       14:15.17 (28.12)    14:42.99 (27.82)    15:09.79 (26.80) 
  8 Ted Singley         USC              15:06.21   15:11.86 B       
    r:+0.74  24.81        51.81 (27.00) 
        1:19.05 (27.24)     1:46.49 (27.44) 
        2:13.99 (27.50)     2:41.55 (27.56) 
        3:09.23 (27.68)     3:36.99 (27.76) 
        4:04.67 (27.68)     4:32.35 (27.68) 
        4:59.96 (27.61)     5:27.74 (27.78) 
        5:55.69 (27.95)     6:23.33 (27.64) 
        6:51.21 (27.88)     7:18.97 (27.76) 
        7:46.76 (27.79)     8:14.47 (27.71) 
        8:42.29 (27.82)     9:10.15 (27.86) 
        9:37.95 (27.80)    10:05.94 (27.99) 
       10:33.82 (27.88)    11:01.88 (28.06) 
       11:29.87 (27.99)    11:57.93 (28.06) 
       12:25.87 (27.94)    12:53.79 (27.92) 
       13:21.76 (27.97)    13:49.76 (28.00) 
       14:17.53 (27.77)    14:45.05 (27.52)    15:11.86 (26.81) 
  9 Logan Houck         HARV             15:08.63   15:21.35 B       
    r:+0.78  24.99        52.29 (27.30) 
        1:19.67 (27.38)     1:47.09 (27.42) 
        2:14.68 (27.59)     2:42.33 (27.65) 
        3:09.92 (27.59)     3:37.44 (27.52) 
        4:05.09 (27.65)     4:32.81 (27.72) 
        5:00.28 (27.47)     5:28.05 (27.77) 
        5:55.68 (27.63)     6:23.35 (27.67) 
        6:51.36 (28.01)     7:19.12 (27.76) 
        7:47.37 (28.25)     8:15.65 (28.28) 
        8:43.90 (28.25)     9:11.90 (28.00) 
        9:40.06 (28.16)    10:08.29 (28.23) 
       10:36.72 (28.43)    11:05.10 (28.38) 
       11:33.54 (28.44)    12:02.06 (28.52) 
       12:30.86 (28.80)    12:59.53 (28.67) 
       13:28.12 (28.59)    13:56.78 (28.66) 
       14:25.46 (28.68)    14:53.87 (28.41)    15:21.35 (27.48) 
 10 Dallin Johnson      BYU Swimming     15:48.80   15:26.50 B       
    r:+0.82  26.03        53.96 (27.93) 
        1:22.38 (28.42)     1:51.03 (28.65) 
        2:19.53 (28.50)     2:47.79 (28.26) 
        3:15.98 (28.19)     3:44.47 (28.49) 
        4:12.96 (28.49)     4:41.44 (28.48) 
        5:10.05 (28.61)     5:38.44 (28.39) 
        6:06.74 (28.30)     6:35.20 (28.46) 
        7:03.44 (28.24)     7:31.79 (28.35) 
        7:59.97 (28.18)     8:28.24 (28.27) 
        8:56.79 (28.55)     9:24.95 (28.16) 



        9:52.98 (28.03)    10:20.86 (27.88) 
       10:48.80 (27.94)    11:16.66 (27.86) 
       11:44.68 (28.02)    12:12.41 (27.73) 
       12:40.42 (28.01)    13:08.32 (27.90) 
       13:36.15 (27.83)    14:04.14 (27.99) 
       14:32.04 (27.90)    14:59.80 (27.76)    15:26.50 (26.70) 
 11 Kent Haeffner       HARV             15:40.75   15:32.48         
    r:+0.79  25.20        52.53 (27.33) 
        1:20.07 (27.54)     1:48.20 (28.13) 
        2:16.33 (28.13)     2:44.82 (28.49) 
        3:12.84 (28.02)     3:41.04 (28.20) 
        4:09.31 (28.27)     4:37.66 (28.35) 
        5:06.04 (28.38)     5:34.24 (28.20) 
        6:02.70 (28.46)     6:31.08 (28.38) 
        6:59.58 (28.50)     7:28.20 (28.62) 
        7:56.88 (28.68)     8:25.70 (28.82) 
        8:54.39 (28.69)     9:22.95 (28.56) 
        9:51.64 (28.69)    10:20.22 (28.58) 
       10:49.41 (29.19)    11:18.32 (28.91) 
       11:46.75 (28.43)    12:15.52 (28.77) 
       12:44.54 (29.02)    13:13.40 (28.86) 
       13:42.24 (28.84)    14:10.65 (28.41) 
       14:39.24 (28.59)    15:06.89 (27.65)    15:32.48 (25.59) 
 12 Luis Ventura        BYU Swimming     15:33.37   15:32.65         
    r:+0.71  25.63        53.71 (28.08) 
        1:22.66 (28.95)     1:51.63 (28.97) 
        2:20.54 (28.91)     2:49.19 (28.65) 
        3:17.77 (28.58)     3:46.41 (28.64) 
        4:15.11 (28.70)     4:43.56 (28.45) 
        5:12.13 (28.57)     5:41.06 (28.93) 
        6:09.56 (28.50)     6:38.05 (28.49) 
        7:06.48 (28.43)     7:35.35 (28.87) 
        8:03.82 (28.47)     8:32.26 (28.44) 
        9:00.62 (28.36)     9:29.05 (28.43) 
        9:57.46 (28.41)    10:25.91 (28.45) 
       10:54.18 (28.27)    11:22.66 (28.48) 
       11:50.99 (28.33)    12:19.46 (28.47) 
       12:47.76 (28.30)    13:16.32 (28.56) 
       13:44.35 (28.03)    14:12.64 (28.29) 
       14:40.53 (27.89)    15:07.94 (27.41)    15:32.65 (24.71) 
 13 Josh Anderson       Wisconsin        15:17.80   15:36.86         
    r:+0.80  26.00        53.96 (27.96) 
        1:22.03 (28.07)     1:50.23 (28.20) 
        2:18.50 (28.27)     2:47.27 (28.77) 
        3:16.01 (28.74)     3:44.82 (28.81) 
        4:13.45 (28.63)     4:42.14 (28.69) 
        5:10.72 (28.58)     5:39.37 (28.65) 
        6:07.82 (28.45)     6:36.36 (28.54) 
        7:04.98 (28.62)     7:33.68 (28.70) 
        8:02.17 (28.49)     8:31.05 (28.88) 
        8:59.57 (28.52)     9:28.11 (28.54) 
        9:56.84 (28.73)    10:25.37 (28.53) 
       10:54.14 (28.77)    11:22.91 (28.77) 
       11:51.57 (28.66)    12:20.40 (28.83) 
       12:49.18 (28.78)    13:17.82 (28.64) 
       13:45.93 (28.11)    14:14.04 (28.11) 
       14:41.85 (27.81)    15:09.81 (27.96)    15:36.86 (27.05) 



 14 Nathan Mueller      Wisconsin        15:24.20   15:40.34         
    r:+0.89  25.80        53.33 (27.53) 
        1:21.38 (28.05)     1:49.84 (28.46) 
        2:17.97 (28.13)     2:46.07 (28.10) 
        3:14.64 (28.57)     3:43.40 (28.76) 
        4:12.07 (28.67)     4:40.83 (28.76) 
        5:09.71 (28.88)     5:38.51 (28.80) 
        6:07.46 (28.95)     6:36.11 (28.65) 
        7:04.95 (28.84)     7:33.77 (28.82) 
        8:02.87 (29.10)     8:31.98 (29.11) 
        9:00.54 (28.56)     9:29.10 (28.56) 
        9:57.65 (28.55)    10:26.01 (28.36) 
       10:54.33 (28.32)    11:22.80 (28.47) 
       11:51.21 (28.41)    12:19.72 (28.51) 
       12:48.22 (28.50)    13:16.51 (28.29) 
       13:45.16 (28.65)    14:13.86 (28.70) 
       14:42.72 (28.86)    15:11.82 (29.10)    15:40.34 (28.52) 
 15 Clark Smith         UT               14:53.68   15:41.16         
    r:+0.74  23.21        48.25 (25.04) 
        1:13.57 (25.32)     1:38.99 (25.42) 
        2:04.71 (25.72)     2:30.55 (25.84) 
        2:56.31 (25.76)     3:22.35 (26.04) 
        3:48.30 (25.95)     4:14.44 (26.14) 
        4:40.51 (26.07)     5:06.69 (26.18) 
        5:32.85 (26.16)     5:59.04 (26.19) 
        6:25.16 (26.12)     6:51.04 (25.88) 
        7:17.01 (25.97)     7:42.86 (25.85) 
        8:08.79 (25.93)     8:33.93 (25.14) 
        9:19.31 (45.38)     9:57.81 (38.50) 
       10:32.77 (34.96)    11:07.11 (34.34) 
       11:45.54 (38.43)    12:22.11 (36.57) 
       12:52.28 (30.17)    13:23.44 (31.16) 
       13:50.03 (26.59)    14:18.22 (28.19) 
       14:47.14 (28.92)    15:14.96 (27.82)    15:41.16 (26.20) 
 16 Brennan Novak       HARV             15:52.47   15:41.74         
    r:+0.79  25.49        53.29 (27.80) 
        1:21.85 (28.56)     1:50.44 (28.59) 
        2:19.06 (28.62)     2:47.52 (28.46) 
        3:15.94 (28.42)     3:44.48 (28.54) 
        4:13.06 (28.58)     4:41.51 (28.45) 
        5:10.25 (28.74)     5:38.66 (28.41) 
        6:07.45 (28.79)     6:36.12 (28.67) 
        7:04.60 (28.48)     7:33.22 (28.62) 
        8:01.88 (28.66)     8:30.48 (28.60) 
        8:59.25 (28.77)     9:27.97 (28.72) 
        9:56.98 (29.01)    10:25.61 (28.63) 
       10:54.32 (28.71)    11:23.42 (29.10) 
       11:52.32 (28.90)    12:21.08 (28.76) 
       12:50.01 (28.93)    13:18.90 (28.89) 
       13:47.68 (28.78)    14:16.54 (28.86) 
       14:45.32 (28.78)    15:13.95 (28.63)    15:41.74 (27.79) 
 17 Parks Jones         Arizona          15:24.46   15:44.60         
    r:+0.75  26.25        54.51 (28.26) 
        1:23.09 (28.58)     1:51.70 (28.61) 
        2:20.27 (28.57)     2:49.18 (28.91) 
        3:17.63 (28.45)     3:46.53 (28.90) 
        4:15.62 (29.09)     4:44.46 (28.84) 



        5:13.17 (28.71)     5:41.53 (28.36) 
        6:10.17 (28.64)     6:38.92 (28.75) 
        7:07.55 (28.63)     7:36.27 (28.72) 
        8:04.87 (28.60)     8:33.62 (28.75) 
        9:02.17 (28.55)     9:30.52 (28.35) 
        9:59.22 (28.70)    10:27.92 (28.70) 
       10:56.51 (28.59)    11:25.35 (28.84) 
       11:54.18 (28.83)    12:23.04 (28.86) 
       12:52.05 (29.01)    13:21.13 (29.08) 
       13:50.04 (28.91)    14:18.96 (28.92) 
       14:47.74 (28.78)    15:16.18 (28.44)    15:44.60 (28.42) 
 18 Michael Sulliva     Wisconsin        15:27.20   15:45.22         
    r:+0.82  25.93        54.04 (28.11) 
        1:22.74 (28.70)     1:51.42 (28.68) 
        2:20.27 (28.85)     2:49.18 (28.91) 
        3:17.96 (28.78)     3:46.77 (28.81) 
        4:15.55 (28.78)     4:44.21 (28.66) 
        5:12.90 (28.69)     5:41.42 (28.52) 
        6:09.92 (28.50)     6:38.44 (28.52) 
        7:06.84 (28.40)     7:35.46 (28.62) 
        8:04.08 (28.62)     8:32.85 (28.77) 
        9:01.67 (28.82)     9:30.21 (28.54) 
        9:58.71 (28.50)    10:27.17 (28.46) 
       10:55.88 (28.71)    11:24.50 (28.62) 
       11:53.39 (28.89)    12:22.60 (29.21) 
       12:51.36 (28.76)    13:20.52 (29.16) 
       13:49.87 (29.35)    14:18.88 (29.01) 
       14:48.04 (29.16)    15:17.14 (29.10)    15:45.22 (28.08) 
 19 Sava Turcanu        HARV             15:21.56   15:46.92         
    r:+0.77  26.12        54.16 (28.04) 
        1:22.48 (28.32)     1:50.65 (28.17) 
        2:18.65 (28.00)     2:46.93 (28.28) 
        3:14.88 (27.95)     3:43.06 (28.18) 
        4:11.23 (28.17)     4:39.50 (28.27) 
        5:07.73 (28.23)     5:36.09 (28.36) 
        6:04.22 (28.13)     6:32.42 (28.20) 
        7:00.55 (28.13)     7:28.96 (28.41) 
        7:57.34 (28.38)     8:25.95 (28.61) 
        8:54.40 (28.45)     9:22.87 (28.47) 
        9:51.57 (28.70)    10:20.30 (28.73) 
       10:49.63 (29.33)    11:18.98 (29.35) 
       11:47.81 (28.83)    12:17.37 (29.56) 
       12:46.83 (29.46)    13:16.91 (30.08) 
       13:46.78 (29.87)    14:17.65 (30.87) 
       14:47.47 (29.82)    15:17.67 (30.20)    15:46.92 (29.25) 
 20 Jack Boyd           HARV                   NT   15:47.06         
    r:+0.79  25.47        53.74 (28.27) 
        1:21.98 (28.24)     1:51.01 (29.03) 
        2:19.80 (28.79)     2:48.80 (29.00) 
        3:17.69 (28.89)     3:46.91 (29.22) 
        4:15.68 (28.77)     4:45.41 (29.73) 
        5:14.58 (29.17)     5:43.07 (28.49) 
        6:12.28 (29.21)     6:41.93 (29.65) 
        7:10.89 (28.96)     7:39.84 (28.95) 
        8:09.05 (29.21)     8:38.79 (29.74) 
        9:08.56 (29.77)     9:37.53 (28.97) 
       10:06.49 (28.96)    10:35.30 (28.81) 



       11:04.23 (28.93)    11:32.99 (28.76) 
       12:01.85 (28.86)    12:30.59 (28.74) 
       12:59.94 (29.35)    13:28.29 (28.35) 
       13:56.35 (28.06)    14:24.71 (28.36) 
       14:52.94 (28.23)    15:20.81 (27.87)    15:47.06 (26.25) 
 21 Sean Maloney        Wisconsin        15:17.50   15:47.40         
    r:+0.76  25.81        53.83 (28.02) 
        1:22.28 (28.45)     1:50.74 (28.46) 
        2:19.37 (28.63)     2:48.21 (28.84) 
        3:16.78 (28.57)     3:45.82 (29.04) 
        4:14.61 (28.79)     4:43.50 (28.89) 
        5:12.13 (28.63)     5:41.13 (29.00) 
        6:10.00 (28.87)     6:38.76 (28.76) 
        7:07.41 (28.65)     7:36.36 (28.95) 
        8:05.20 (28.84)     8:34.10 (28.90) 
        9:03.10 (29.00)     9:32.22 (29.12) 
       10:01.00 (28.78)    10:30.00 (29.00) 
       10:58.89 (28.89)    11:27.85 (28.96) 
       11:56.60 (28.75)    12:25.69 (29.09) 
       12:54.85 (29.16)    13:23.91 (29.06) 
       13:53.03 (29.12)    14:22.02 (28.99) 
       14:51.19 (29.17)    15:19.71 (28.52)    15:47.40 (27.69) 
 22 Shawn Western       BYU Swimming     16:45.04   15:47.56         
    r:+0.83  25.56        53.25 (27.69) 
        1:22.08 (28.83)     1:50.82 (28.74) 
        2:19.56 (28.74)     2:48.64 (29.08) 
        3:17.74 (29.10)     3:46.67 (28.93) 
        4:15.98 (29.31)     4:45.10 (29.12) 
        5:14.01 (28.91)     5:42.77 (28.76) 
        6:11.71 (28.94)     6:40.45 (28.74) 
        7:08.97 (28.52)     7:37.87 (28.90) 
        8:06.60 (28.73)     8:35.53 (28.93) 
        9:04.41 (28.88)     9:33.42 (29.01) 
       10:02.54 (29.12)    10:31.84 (29.30) 
       11:00.91 (29.07)    11:29.94 (29.03) 
       11:59.15 (29.21)    12:28.22 (29.07) 
       12:57.43 (29.21)    13:26.46 (29.03) 
       13:54.98 (28.52)    14:23.85 (28.87) 
       14:52.62 (28.77)    15:20.89 (28.27)    15:47.56 (26.67) 
 23 Gavin Springer      HARV             15:40.50   15:47.96         
    r:+0.79  26.22        54.56 (28.34) 
        1:23.16 (28.60)     1:51.73 (28.57) 
        2:20.36 (28.63)     2:49.17 (28.81) 
        3:17.85 (28.68)     3:46.58 (28.73) 
        4:15.38 (28.80)     4:43.83 (28.45) 
        5:11.87 (28.04)     5:40.34 (28.47) 
        6:08.86 (28.52)     6:37.58 (28.72) 
        7:06.14 (28.56)     7:34.87 (28.73) 
        8:03.81 (28.94)     8:32.80 (28.99) 
        9:02.10 (29.30)     9:31.14 (29.04) 
        9:59.96 (28.82)    10:28.88 (28.92) 
       10:58.27 (29.39)    11:27.49 (29.22) 
       11:56.94 (29.45)    12:26.31 (29.37) 
       12:55.88 (29.57)    13:25.14 (29.26) 
       13:54.35 (29.21)    14:23.54 (29.19) 
       14:52.58 (29.04)    15:21.36 (28.78)    15:47.96 (26.60) 
 24 Scott Clausen       USC              15:42.60   15:51.54         



    r:+0.78  25.42        53.53 (28.11) 
        1:21.94 (28.41)     1:50.42 (28.48) 
        2:18.73 (28.31)     2:47.24 (28.51) 
        3:15.86 (28.62)     3:44.38 (28.52) 
        4:12.97 (28.59)     4:41.85 (28.88) 
        5:10.89 (29.04)     5:39.93 (29.04) 
        6:08.99 (29.06)     6:38.17 (29.18) 
        7:07.41 (29.24)     7:36.50 (29.09) 
        8:05.75 (29.25)     8:34.87 (29.12) 
        9:04.04 (29.17)     9:33.20 (29.16) 
       10:02.47 (29.27)    10:31.66 (29.19) 
       11:00.81 (29.15)    11:30.04 (29.23) 
       11:59.33 (29.29)    12:28.74 (29.41) 
       12:58.14 (29.40)    13:27.55 (29.41) 
       13:56.85 (29.30)    14:25.99 (29.14) 
       14:54.97 (28.98)    15:23.86 (28.89)    15:51.54 (27.68) 
 25 Cory Loria          UT               15:45.78   15:52.96         
    r:+0.74  25.29        53.34 (28.05) 
        1:21.63 (28.29)     1:49.81 (28.18) 
        2:17.83 (28.02)     2:46.12 (28.29) 
        3:14.39 (28.27)     3:42.58 (28.19) 
        4:10.85 (28.27)     4:39.43 (28.58) 
        5:08.26 (28.83)     5:37.24 (28.98) 
        6:35.78 (58.54)                     
            7:05.05 ( )     7:34.63 (29.58) 
        8:04.27 (29.64)     8:34.17 (29.90) 
        9:03.47 (29.30)     9:32.95 (29.48) 
       10:02.59 (29.64)    10:31.82 (29.23) 
       11:01.16 (29.34)    11:30.50 (29.34) 
       12:00.10 (29.60)    12:29.49 (29.39) 
       12:58.76 (29.27)    13:28.26 (29.50) 
       13:57.59 (29.33)    14:26.82 (29.23) 
       14:56.15 (29.33)    15:25.26 (29.11)    15:52.96 (27.70) 
 26 Keith Brazzell      Arizona          16:22.37   15:54.46         
    r:+0.77  25.70        53.79 (28.09) 
        1:22.17 (28.38)     1:50.63 (28.46) 
        2:19.16 (28.53)     2:48.03 (28.87) 
        3:17.15 (29.12)     3:46.64 (29.49) 
        4:15.78 (29.14)     4:45.00 (29.22) 
        5:14.22 (29.22)     5:43.57 (29.35) 
        6:13.19 (29.62)     6:42.65 (29.46) 
        7:12.38 (29.73)     7:41.80 (29.42) 
        8:11.36 (29.56)     8:40.24 (28.88) 
        9:09.03 (28.79)     9:38.34 (29.31) 
       10:06.93 (28.59)    10:35.55 (28.62) 
       11:04.96 (29.41)    11:34.34 (29.38) 
       12:03.71 (29.37)    12:33.26 (29.55) 
       13:02.34 (29.08)    13:31.52 (29.18) 
       14:00.91 (29.39)    14:29.94 (29.03) 
       14:58.73 (28.79)    15:26.93 (28.20)    15:54.46 (27.53) 
 27 Aly Abdel Khali     HARV             15:25.13   16:03.99         
    r:+0.74  25.32        53.21 (27.89) 
        1:21.44 (28.23)     1:49.94 (28.50) 
        2:18.34 (28.40)     2:47.06 (28.72) 
        3:16.03 (28.97)     3:44.96 (28.93) 
        4:14.00 (29.04)     4:42.82 (28.82) 
        5:11.92 (29.10)     5:41.14 (29.22) 



        6:10.41 (29.27)     6:39.89 (29.48) 
        7:09.55 (29.66)     7:39.03 (29.48) 
        8:08.78 (29.75)     8:38.71 (29.93) 
        9:08.70 (29.99)     9:38.46 (29.76) 
       10:08.31 (29.85)    10:38.53 (30.22) 
       11:08.43 (29.90)    11:38.56 (30.13) 
       12:08.74 (30.18)    12:38.80 (30.06) 
       13:09.09 (30.29)    13:39.15 (30.06) 
       14:08.85 (29.70)    14:38.58 (29.73) 
       15:08.34 (29.76)    15:37.65 (29.31)    16:03.99 (26.34) 
 28 McKay Palmer        BYU Swimming     16:55.39   16:15.15         
    r:+0.72  25.86        54.13 (28.27) 
        1:22.68 (28.55)     1:51.33 (28.65) 
        2:20.05 (28.72)     2:49.13 (29.08) 
        3:18.30 (29.17)     3:47.56 (29.26) 
        4:16.77 (29.21)     4:46.16 (29.39) 
        5:15.56 (29.40)     5:44.99 (29.43) 
        6:14.54 (29.55)     6:44.03 (29.49) 
        7:13.60 (29.57)     7:43.07 (29.47) 
        8:12.94 (29.87)     8:42.88 (29.94) 
        9:12.87 (29.99)     9:42.76 (29.89) 
       10:12.88 (30.12)    10:42.85 (29.97) 
       11:13.09 (30.24)    11:43.00 (29.91) 
       12:12.73 (29.73)    12:42.77 (30.04) 
       13:13.14 (30.37)    13:43.27 (30.13) 
       14:13.90 (30.63)    14:44.22 (30.32) 
       15:14.82 (30.60)    15:45.37 (30.55)    16:15.15 (29.78) 
 29 Stephen Boden       Wisconsin        15:51.60   16:36.40         
    r:+0.71  26.44        55.42 (28.98) 
        1:24.80 (29.38)     1:54.29 (29.49) 
        2:23.72 (29.43)     2:53.49 (29.77) 
        3:23.43 (29.94)     3:53.54 (30.11) 
        4:23.54 (30.00)     4:53.77 (30.23) 
        5:23.44 (29.67)     5:53.33 (29.89) 
        6:23.33 (30.00)     6:53.41 (30.08) 
        7:23.70 (30.29)     7:53.79 (30.09) 
        8:24.20 (30.41)     8:54.68 (30.48) 
        9:25.36 (30.68)     9:56.34 (30.98) 
       10:27.48 (31.14)    10:58.72 (31.24) 
       11:29.67 (30.95)    12:00.97 (31.30) 
       12:31.51 (30.54)    13:02.08 (30.57) 
       13:33.09 (31.01)    14:04.29 (31.20) 
       14:35.52 (31.23)    15:06.66 (31.14) 
       15:37.41 (30.75)    16:07.55 (30.14)    16:36.40 (28.85) 

	
  
Lee & Joe Jamail Texas Swimming Center - Site License  12/5/2015 - 7:01 PM 
   Texas Swimming & Diving Hall of Fame Invite - 12/2/2015 to 12/5/2015     
  
 Event 25  Women 200 Yard Backstroke 
========================================================================= 
         1:51.95  A NCAA A 
         1:59.19  B NCAA B 
    Name           Year School            Prelims     Finals       Points  
========================================================================= 
                            === A - Final ===                             
  



  1 Tasija Karosas      Texas             1:53.63    1:50.49 A       
             26.24        54.07 (27.83) 
        1:22.35 (28.28)     1:50.49 (28.14) 
  2 Quinn Carrozza      Texas             1:54.11    1:53.47 B       
             26.89        55.34 (28.45) 
        1:24.24 (28.90)     1:53.47 (29.23) 
  3 Madison White       UCLA              1:54.99    1:53.75 B       
             27.04        55.64 (28.60) 
        1:24.85 (29.21)     1:53.75 (28.90) 
  4 Bonnie Brandon      Arizona           1:54.57    1:53.94 B       
             26.83        55.06 (28.23) 
        1:24.23 (29.17)     1:53.94 (29.71) 
  5 Cameron McHugh      Arizona           1:55.26    1:55.19 B       
             27.02        55.44 (28.42) 
        1:24.99 (29.55)     1:55.19 (30.20) 
  6 Hannah Leach        USC               1:55.34    1:55.29 B       
             27.10        56.19 (29.09) 
        1:25.61 (29.42)     1:55.29 (29.68) 
  7 Danielle Lee        HARV              1:56.88    1:56.64 B       
             26.79        55.62 (28.83) 
        1:25.49 (29.87)     1:56.64 (31.15) 
  8 Jessica Unicomb     Wisconsin         1:57.01    1:59.04 B       
             27.38        56.84 (29.46) 
        1:27.77 (30.93)     1:59.04 (31.27) 
  
                            === B - Final ===                             
  
  9 Hannah Weiss        USC               1:57.38    1:53.88 B       
             26.61        55.00 (28.39) 
        1:23.94 (28.94)     1:53.88 (29.94) 
 10 Destiny Nelson      USC               1:58.38    1:56.91 B       
             27.34        56.16 (28.82) 
        1:26.39 (30.23)     1:56.91 (30.52) 
 11 Taylor Garcia       Arizona           1:58.70    1:57.63 B       
             27.03        56.58 (29.55) 
        1:27.31 (30.73)     1:57.63 (30.32) 
 12 Madeline Hazle      Wisconsin         1:58.48    1:58.13 B       
             28.13        57.87 (29.74) 
        1:27.85 (29.98)     1:58.13 (30.28) 
 13 Jenna Bauer         Arizona           1:59.43    1:58.39 B       
             28.00        57.49 (29.49) 
        1:27.61 (30.12)     1:58.39 (30.78) 
